HE-1500 /HE-2500 Check Audit
DEPENDABLE SECURITY
• Amounts are printed with unique, double-height
numerals designed to stifle alteration.
• Regular or Reverse imprint designs further
secure the amount imprint.
• Special prefix and suffix imprints prevent additional
numbers from being inserted.
• Custom or standard Prefixes are available for added security and control.
• Dual key/lock controls and Executive Passwords prevent unauthorized access
to general operation, executive functions and prefix eprom.
• Programmable Password option provides added security against unauthorized
usage and detailed audit control.
• Unique "Void Over" statement further enhances amount security.
• Programmable Check Number option improves document reconciliation.
• Account limits improve manager's control over high amount disbursements.
EASE OF OPERATION
• L.C.D. display guides users for
easy operation.
• Processes checks for four separate
disbursement accounts, even if each account
uses a different size or style check.
• Three different reports list, summarize
and total all transactions for simplified
reconciliation.
1) Operator Reports for easy balancing
2) Executive Daily Report sequentially details every transaction
3) Executive Summary Report summarizes transactions by operator and account
• The system is easily programmed to print amounts and dates virtually anywhere on single or multi-part forms up to
9.5" W x 16.5" L (24.1 em x 41.9 em)
The HE-2500 Export Series have multiple custom or standard amount prefixes, have 14 digit amount imprint
capacity (13 digit in some cases on the HE-2503), optional "commas" or" periods" between number groups and
may print date as (DDIMMIYY) or (MMIDD/YY).
HE 1500-Dollar I Cents Model-115V I 60Hz
Prints 12 digit amounts up to 10 billion dollars. Multiple cus
tom or standard amount prefix. Tracks both check numbers and
user fees.
fiE 250 1-Export One Denomination Model- 115V I 60Hz
Your choice of currency can be used as part of the prefix.
220 Volt 50/60Hz Model Designation is HE-2551
HEDMAN liT Ll1 Z.3 4 5.6 7 a. IJ!a 1.Z 3 4 *
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER:
mv, 60HZ,
220V/50HZ/60HZ available
WEIGHT:
221bs./9. 9kg.
FOOTPRINT:
16.5" w X 1 T' D X 5.5" H
41.25cm x 42.5cm x
13.75cm
MAXIMUM FORM
SIZE:
9.5" W X 16.5" l,
(24.1cm x 41.9cm)
. 016" Thickness
Manufacturer reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
FORM 198430HF • © 1994 THE HEDMAN CO.
HE 2502-Export Dual Denomination· Model-115V I 60Hz
Can be purchased with various two denomination
currency imprints.
220 Volt 50/60Hz Model Designation is HE-2552
HEDMAN IGBPI1 Z3.456.78'1.1a 1 Z8t34*
HE 2503-Multi-Currency Model-115V I 60Hz
25 programmable I.S.O. currency designators, 13 or 14 digit
amount imprint capacity. In addition to generating the
Operator, Summary and Daily reports, this model can provide a
Rate Report that automatically converts the amounts written on
checks (in various currencies) to the home currency value.
220 Volt 50/60Hz Model Designation is HE-2553
HEDMANIU s Dl1 Z,345,6 7 8,'11a 1-Z3 *
HEDMAN®
189 Gordon St.
Elk Grove Vlg., IL 60007
Phone (847) 718-6500
FAX (847) 718-0603
*~ Recycled Made in
the U.S.A
HE-1600/HE-2600 Check Audit System
EASE OF OPERATION
• The fluorescent display guides
operators, speeds processing,
eliminates errors and prevents
check waste.
• Processes documents for 4 separate
disbursement accounts allowing for
different size and style documents.
• Three different reports list, summarize
and total all transactions for simplified
reconciliation.
1) Operator Reports for easy balancing
2) Executive Daily Report sequentially
details every transaction
3) Executive Summary Report summarizes
transactions by operator and account
• The system is easily programmed to print amounts, dates and
signatures virtually anywhere on single or multi-part forms up
to 9.5" W x 16.5" L (24.1 em x 41.9 em).
• For Non Disbursement activities, the programmable "sign only"
option allows for easy, secured signature generation without the
use of protected amounts or date.
FLEXIBILITY
DEPENDABLE SECURITY
• Amounts are printed with unique, double-height
numerals designed to stifle alteration.
• Regular or Reverse imprint designs further
secure the ·amount imprint.
• Special prefix and suffix imprints prevent
additional numbers from being inserted.
• Custom or standard Prefixes are
available for added security and control.
• Triple key/lock control prevents unauthorized
access to general operation, executive
functions and signature eprom.
• Programmable Password option provides added
security against unauthorized usage and detailed
audit control.
• Unique "Void Over" statement further enhances
amount security.
• Programmable Check Number option improves
document reconciliation.
• Account and signature suppression limits
improve manager's control over high amount
disbursements.
• Multiple signature format, titles, logos and
security backgrounds available.
HE 1600-Dollar/Cents Model-115 Volt/60Hz
Prints 12 digit amounts up to 10 billion dollars.
Multiple custom or standard amount prefix.
Tracks both check numbers and user fees.
SPECIFICATIONS
HE 2600-Export Dual Denomination
Model-115 Voltl60 Hz
POWER:·
115V,60HZ,
220V/50HZ/60HZ available·
WEIGHT:
221bs./9.9kg.
FOOTPRINT:
16.5" W x 17" D x 5.5" H .
4L25cm x 42.5cm x 13.75c.m
·MAXIMUM-FORM
SIZE: .
. 9.5"W X 16.5" l,
(24.1cmx 41.9cm)
.016" Thickness
Can be purchased with various two denomination Manufacturer reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
currency imprints. 14 digit amount imprint capacity - with
"commas" or "periods" between the number groups, and
prints the date as (DD/MM/YY) or (MM/DD/YY) .
220 Volt 50/60 Hz Model Designation is HE-2650
HEDMAN 012 3,4 56,7 8 9,ra 12 8t 3 4 *
HEDMAN®